12V    Architectural Step Lighting
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 06/29/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Technical Information
Reliable LED lighting system using individually replaceable LED
modules for easily maintained step illumination.
Features
•	 Architectural Step Lighting features an aluminum base, a

www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 4 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 06/29/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CODE LED
SPACING *LED COLOR END CAP POWER
FEED
TOP
COVER
FIXTURE
LENGTH
AST - - - - - -
AST = Architectural
Step Titanium
04 = 4” O.C.
06 = 6” O.C.
19 = 1900K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
AM = Amber
RD = Red
BL = Blue
B = Both
L = Left
R = Right
L = Left
R = Right
B = Black
G = Grey
3.0 = 3’
4.0 = 4’
5.0 = 5’
6.0 = 6’
7.0 = 7’
8.0 = 8”
PRODUCT CODE OPTION LED COLOR
ROW
INDICATOR
POSITION
AST - RI - -
AST = Architectural Step Titanium RI = Row Indicator 19 = 1900K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
AM = Amber
RD = Red
BL = Blue
B = Both
L = Left
R = Right
Replacement Parts
Optional Row Indicator Ordering Information
Row Indicator
PVC End Cap
Aluminum Base
Contrasting Grey